
2 0 2 5  H o l i d a y  M e n u
Meats

*48 hr. notice *Pick Up Only

Hand Carved Turkey
Half  Pan (serves 10 people)            $45.00
Full Pan (serves 20 people)             $90.00

Hand Carved Applewood Cured Ham
Half  Pan (serves 10 people)            $60.00
Full Pan (serves 20 people)            $110.00

 

Pot Roast
Half  Pan (serves 10 people)            $68.00
Full Pan (serves 20 people)            $125.00

Sides

Roasted Veggies
Honey Roasted Carrots

Green Beans
Sweet Potato Casserole

Baked Dressing
Collard Greens

Macaroni & Cheese
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Broccoli Cheese Casserole

Rolls
Gravy

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

Half Full

$8.00 / dozen
$10.00 / Qt.


