2025 Holiday Menu

*48 hr. notice

Meats

*Pick Up Only

Hand Carved Turkey

Half Pan (serves 10 people)	\$45.00
Full Pan (serves 20 people)	\$90.00

Hand Carved Applewood Cured Ham

Half Pan (serves 10 people)	\$60.00
Full Pan (serves 20 people)	\$110.00

Pot Roast

Half Pan (serves 10 people)	\$68.00
Full Pan (serves 20 people)	\$125.00

Sides

	Half	Full
Roasted Veggies	\$30.00	\$50.00
Honey Roasted Carrots	\$30.00	\$50.00
Green Beans	\$30.00	\$50.00
Sweet Potato Casserole	\$35.00	\$55.00
Baked Dressing	\$40.00	\$60.00
Collard Greens	\$40.00	\$60.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$40.00	\$60.00
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy	\$40.00	\$60.00
Broccoli Cheese Casserole	\$40.00	\$60.00
Rolls	\$8.00 / dozen	
Gravy	\$10.00 / Qt.	